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VINCELLI2

wall light, LED, 2700K, dark bamboo
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Average lifespan
Colour temperature
Colour rendering index
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No

No

160 Degree

40 cm

4.8 cm

10.4 cm

0.85 kg

1.012 kg

220-240 ~50/60 . 350 Volts
I

120 Degree
Bamboo/steel

dark bamboo

Surface wall mounting
25000 Hours

2700 Kelvin

80

500 Im

A++

Direct

No

400
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VINCELLI 2 wall lights allow you to individually align the lamp head.
The perfect combination of bamboo and steel allows the luminaire to fit
seamlessly into a variety of different furnishing styles. Equipped with a
built-in switch, the wall light has a dimmable SMD LED and, thanks to
its integrated LED driver, comes ready for direct connection to the

230V mains supply.
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